
Bar Lounge Menu
Starters

Curried parsnip and coconut soup, coconut sambal (VG)

Baked Portobello mushroom, stuffed with goat’s cheese, topped with  
herb crumb, red onion marmalade, served with dressed rocket (V)

Dill cured salmon, celeriac remoulade, pickled cucumber,  
toasted sourdough crisp

Crispy ham hock fritter, crushed minted peas, pickled shallots,  
sauce Gribiche

Chefs special starter

£5.95

 
£6.45

 
£6.45

 
£6.95

£6.95

Mains

Thai red tofu curry, roasted tender-stem broccoli,  
steamed jasmine rice (VG)

Wild mushroom and truffle Tagliatelle, dressed rocket (V)

Slow braised pork belly, sage and mustard creamed potato,  
confits local roots, pork and cider sauce

Beer battered cod, chunky chips, crushed minted peas  
and tartare sauce

Chefs special main

 
£11.95

£12.95

 
£13.95

 
£13.95

£13.95

Desserts

Apple and berry crumble, vanilla custard (V)

Warm treacle tart with “Judes” vegan vanilla ice cream (VG)

Chocolate and raspberry tart, served with clotted cream

Reed Hall fruit salad, served with pouring cream (V)

Chefs special dessert

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

2 course £17.90
3 course £22.95
Some dishes can be made Gluten Free - Please speak to a member of our team



2 course £17.90
3 course £22.95
Some dishes can be made Gluten Free - Please speak to a member of our team

Starters

Slow roasted tomato basil and red pepper soup,  
topped with pesto and focaccia croutons (VG)

Quickes mature cheddar rarebit, served on toasted sourdough,  
pickled mushrooms, celiac and mustard slaw (V)

Crispy fried blanch bait, served with dressed rocket, tartare sauce,  
wholemeal bread and butter

Smoked chicken salad, ras el hanout roasted squash and chickpeas,  
minted yogurt dressing

Chefs special starter

 
£5.95

 
£6.45

 
£6.45

 
£6.95

£6.95

Mains

Keralan spiced tempeh curry, flatbread with crispy shallots,  
lime pickle and spiced tomato chutney (VG)

White bean, potato, Godminster cheddar and leek gratin,  
served with buttered stem broccoli and fine beans (V)

Classic fish pie with smoked haddock, salmon and prawns,  
in a creamy dill veloute, topped with buttered mashed potato,  
served with stem broccoli and fine beans

Confit duck leg, braised red cabbage, celeriac mash,  
roasted baby onion and rosemary sauce

Chefs special main

 
£11.95

 
£12.95

 
 
£13.95

 
£13.95

£13.95

Desserts

Apple and pear crumble, vanilla custard (V)

Warm chocolate brownie, Yarde Farm vanilla ice cream (VG)

Berry cheese-cake, berry compote, salt caramel ice cream (V)

Reed Hall fruit salad, served with pouring cream (V)

Chefs special dessert

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

Bar Lounge Menu



DRAUGHT BEERS ABV Half Pint

Carlsberg Lager
Korev Lager
Shipyard American Pale
Thatchers Gold

3.80%
4.80%
4.50%
4.80%

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.75

£2.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.30

GIN ABV 25ml 50ml

Exeter Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Gin Sicilian Lemon
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Gordon’s Tropical Passionfruit
Gordon’s White Peach Gin
Tarquin’s Gin Blackberry
Tarquin’s Gin Elderflower & Pink Grapefruit
Tarquin’s Gin Rhubarb & Raspberry

44%
40%

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%

38%
42%
38%

£3.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£5.40
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

ADDITIONAL SPIRITS ABV 25ml 50ml

Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys
Cointreau
Courvoisier
Disaronno
Fire Ball Liqueur
Pimms
Tia Maria

18%
17%

40%
40%
28%
33%
25%
20%

£2.95

£3.25
£3.40
£3.50
£2.95

£3.50

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£5.05
£5.10
£4.20
£3.25
£5.10

RUM ABV 25ml 50ml

8Track Spiced Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum
Captain Morgan Tiki
Kraken Spiced Rum
Malibu

37.5%
37.5%

35%
35%
25%
40%
21%

£3.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.75
£2.95

£5.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.80
£4.20

VODKA ABV 25ml 50ml

AU Vodka
AU Vodka Black Grape
AU Vodka Blue Raspberry
AU Vodka Bubblegum
AU Vodka Pink Lemonade
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit Twist
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush
Smirnoff Vodka

40%
35.2%
35.2%
35.2%
35.2%

40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£4.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£7.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

PACKAGED ALCOHOL ABV 275ml 330ml 500ml

Corona
Heineken
Jubel Beer Peach
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Peroni Gluten Free
Tribute Ale
VK Blue
VK Orange & Passion Fruit

4.5%
5.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
5.0%
4.2%
4.0%
4.0%

£2.95
£2.95

£3.30
£3.30
£3.00

£3.30

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

SOFT DRINKS Pint Half Dash BTL/CAN

Coca-Cola Zero
Diet Coke
Schweppes Lemonade
Soda Water
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice
Dash of Blackcurrant
Dash of Lime
Bottled Still Water
Fever Tree Slim Tonic 200ml
Fever Tree Tonic 200ml
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry 275ml
Frobishers Passion Fruit & Orange 275ml
Pineapple Juice
Red Bull 250ml
Schweppes Ginger Beer

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£2.00
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£0.40
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£0.25
£0.25

£1.50
£1.40
£1.40
£2.85
£2.85
£1.60
£2.50
£1.60

WHISKEY ABV 25ml 50ml

Bells Whisky
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Jamesons Whiskey
Southern Comfort

40%
40%
35%
40%
35%

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£2.95

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.20
£4.20

WINE ABV 125ml 175ml 20cl BTL 250ml 70cl BTL

House Wine Red
House Wine Rose
House Wine White
Prosecco

12.50%
12.50%
12.50%

11%

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£6.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£19.95

Bar Lounge Drinks

Spirits

LOW & NO ALCOHOL 25ml 50ml 330ml 500ml

Dead Man’s Finger Spiced 0%
Tanqueray 0%
Birra Moretti Zero 0%
Thatchers Zero 0%

£1.99
£1.99

£2.99
£2.99

£2.99
£2.99


