

Starters

Curried parsnip and coconut soup, coconut sambal (VG)	£5.95
Baked Portobello mushroom, stuffed with goat's cheese, topped with herb crumb, red onion marmalade, served with dressed rocket (V)	£6.45
Dill cured salmon, celeriac remoulade, pickled cucumber, toasted sourdough crisp	£6.45
Crispy ham hock fritter, crushed minted peas, pickled shallots, sauce Gribiche	£6.95
Chefs special starter	£6.95
Mains	
Thai red tofu curry, roasted tender-stem broccoli, steamed jasmine rice (VG)	£11.95
Wild mushroom and truffle Tagliatelle, dressed rocket (V)	£12.95
Slow braised pork belly, sage and mustard creamed potato, confits local roots, pork and cider sauce	£13.95
Beer battered cod, chunky chips, crushed minted peas and tartare sauce	£13.95
Chefs special main	£13.95
Desserts	
Apple and berry crumble, vanilla custard (V)	£5.95
Warm treacle tart with "Judes" vegan vanilla ice cream (VG)	£6.95
Chocolate and raspberry tart, served with clotted cream	£6.95

Reed Hall fruit salad, served with pouring cream (V)£6.95Chefs special dessert£6.95

2 course £17.90 3 course £22.95

Some dishes can be made Gluten Free - Please speak to a member of our team



Starters

Slow roasted tomato basil and red pepper soup, topped with pesto and focaccia croutons (VG)	£5.95
Quickes mature cheddar rarebit, served on toasted sourdough, pickled mushrooms, celiac and mustard slaw (V)	£6.45
Crispy fried blanch bait, served with dressed rocket, tartare sauce, wholemeal bread and butter	£6.45
Smoked chicken salad, ras el hanout roasted squash and chickpeas, minted yogurt dressing	£6.95
Chefs special starter	£6.95
Mains	
Keralan spiced tempeh curry, flatbread with crispy shallots, lime pickle and spiced tomato chutney (VG)	£11.95
White bean, potato, Godminster cheddar and leek gratin, served with buttered stem broccoli and fine beans (V)	£12.95
Classic fish pie with smoked haddock, salmon and prawns, in a creamy dill veloute, topped with buttered mashed potato, served with stem broccoli and fine beans	£13.95
Confit duck leg, braised red cabbage, celeriac mash, roasted baby onion and rosemary sauce	£13.95
Chefs special main	£13.95
Desserts	
Apple and pear crumble, vanilla custard (V)	£6.95
Warm chocolate brownie, Yarde Farm vanilla ice cream (VG)	£6.95
Berry cheese-cake, berry compote, salt caramel ice cream (V)	£5.95
Reed Hall fruit salad, served with pouring cream (V)	£6.95
Chefs special dessert	£6.95

2 course £17.90 3 course £22.95

Some dishes can be made Gluten Free - Please speak to a member of our team



DRAUGHT BEERS	ABV	Half	Pint	WINE	ABV	125ml	175ml	20cl BTL	250ml	70cl BTL
Carlsberg Lager	3.80%	£1.50	£2.99	House Wine Red	12.50%	£3.25	£4.25		£4.95	£12.50
Korev Lager	4.80%	£2.00	£3.99	House Wine Rose	12.50%	£3.25	£4.25		£4.95	£12.50
Shipyard American Pale	4.50%	£2.00	£3.99	House Wine White	12.50%	£3.25	£4.25		£4.95	£12.50
Thatchers Gold	4.80%	£1.75	£3.30	Prosecco	11%			£6.50		£19.95

Spirits

GIN	ABV	25ml	50ml
Exeter Gin	44%	£3.50	£5.40
Gordon's Gin	40%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordon's Gin Sicilian Lemon	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordon's Pink Gin	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordon's Tropical Passionfruit	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Gordon's White Peach Gin	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Tarquin's Gin Blackberry	38%	£3.95	£5.80
Tarquin's Gin Elderflower & Pink Grapefruit	42%	£3.95	£5.80
Tarquin's Gin Rhubarb & Raspberry	38%	£3.95	£5.80
VODKA	ABV	25ml	50ml
VODKA AU Vodka	ABV 40%	25ml £3.25	50ml £5.20
AU Vodka	40%	£3.25	£5.20
AU Vodka AU Vodka Black Grape	40% 35.2%	£3.25 £3.25	£5.20 £5.20
AU Vodka AU Vodka Black Grape AU Vodka Blue Raspberry	40% 35.2% 35.2%	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20
AU Vodka AU Vodka Black Grape AU Vodka Blue Raspberry AU Vodka Bubblegum	40% 35.2% 35.2% 35.2%	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
AU Vodka AU Vodka Black Grape AU Vodka Blue Raspberry AU Vodka Bubblegum AU Vodka Pink Lemonade	40% 35.2% 35.2% 35.2% 35.2%	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
AU Vodka AU Vodka Black Grape AU Vodka Blue Raspberry AU Vodka Bubblegum AU Vodka Pink Lemonade Grey Goose	40% 35.2% 35.2% 35.2% 35.2% 40%	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £4.50	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £7.20

RUM	ABV	25ml	50ml
8Track Spiced Rum	37.5%	£3.50	£5.00
Bacardi White Rum	37.5%	£2.95	£4.20
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	35%	£2.95	£4.20
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum	35%	£2.95	£4.20
Captain Morgan Tiki	25%	£2.95	£4.20
Kraken Spiced Rum	40%	£3.75	£5.80
Malibu	21%	£2.95	£4.20
WHISKEY	ABV	25ml	50ml
Bells Whisky	40%	£2.95	£4.20
Jack Daniels	40%	£2.95	£4.20
Jack Daniels Honey	35%		
Jamesons Whiskey	40%		
Southern Comfort	35%	£2.95	£4.20
ADDITIONAL SPIRITS	ABV	25ml	50ml
Archers Peach Schnapps	18%	£2.95	£4.20
Baileys	17%		£4.50
Cointreau	40%	£3.25	£4.50
Courvoisier	40%	£3.40	£5.05
Disaronno	28%	£3.50	£5.10
Fire Ball Liqueur	33%	£2.95	£4.20
Pimms	25%		£3.25
Tia Maria	20%	£3.50	£5.10

PACKAGED ALCOHOL	ABV	275ml	330ml	500ml
Corona	4.5%		£3.30	
Heineken	5.0%		£3.30	
Jubel Beer Peach	4.0%		£3.00	
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	4.0%			£3.95
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	4.0%			£3.95
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	y 4.0%			£3.95
Peroni Gluten Free	5.0%		£3.30	
Tribute Ale	4.2%			£3.95
VK Blue	4.0%	£2.95		
VK Orange & Passion Fruit	4.0%	£2.95		
LOW & NO ALCOHOL	25ml	50ml	330ml	500ml
Dead Man's Finger Spiced 0%	£1.99	£2.99		
Tanqueray 0%	£1.99	£2.99		
Birra Moretti Zero 0%			£2.99	
Thatchers Zero 0%				£2.99

SOFT DRINKS	Pint	Half	Dash	BTL/CAN
Coca-Cola Zero	£2.50	£1.40	£0.60	
Diet Coke	£2.50	£1.40	£0.60	
Schweppes Lemonade	£2.50	£1.40	£0.60	
Soda Water	£1.00	£2.00	£0.40	
Orange Juice	£2.50	£1.40	£0.60	
Cranberry Juice	£2.50	£1.40	£0.60	
Apple Juice	£2.50	£1.40	£0.60	
Dash of Blackcurrant			£0.25	
Dash of Lime			£0.25	
Bottled Still Water				£1.50
Fever Tree Slim Tonic 200ml				£1.40
Fever Tree Tonic 200ml				£1.40
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry 275ml				£2.85
Frobishers Passion Fruit & Orange 275m	nl			£2.85
Pineapple Juice				£1.60
Red Bull 250ml				£2.50
Schweppes Ginger Beer				£1.60